Price List:
January - June 2024
splashzone
TEKA UNDERMOUNT SINKS
Introduction
Teka
Kitchen Division
In Kitchens, Teka numbers among the leading sink and

R6,825.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
TE1150300071   x R6,825.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001246    R175.00
Add a pair of angle valves
Included
Linea RS15 50.40
Single bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 540 x 440
Bowl (w x h x d) 500 x 400 x 193
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 600mm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
R4,550.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
TE1150000051  x R4,550.00ea
Linea RS15 40.40
Single bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 440 x 440
Bowl (w x h x d) 400 x 400 x 184
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 50cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Square overflow
R3,540.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
TE1150000071  x R3,540.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001246    R175.00
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001246    R175.00
Add a pair of angle valves
Included
Add a pair of angle valves
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid for January - June 2024
Linea RS15
Linea RS15 34.40
Single bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 380 x 440
Bowl (w x h x d) 340 x 400 x 184
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 45cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
R3,330.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
TE1150000081  x R3,330.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001246    R175.00

R2,850.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
TE101251221  x R2,850.00ea
BE UndermountsLooking for excellence...
There is no better option to accentuate your
granite or precious stone countertop than an
elegant Teka Undermount. Teka undermounts are
supremely constructed and designed to be a
showpiece of style and function in the kitchen.
Follow the trend of the future... follow Teka.
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
Included
Add a pair of angle valves
Add a pair of angle valves
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid for January - June 2024
BE
BE 40 40 PLUS
Single bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 433 x 433
Bowl (w x h x d) 406 x 406 x 200
Thickness: 0.8mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 50cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
R2,320.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
TE101251521  x R2,320.00ea
BE 34 40 PLUS
Single bowl undermount sink
R2,050.00
list price excl. VAT
PICTURE NOT
AVAILABLE YET
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 367 x 427
Bowl (w x h x d) 340 x 400 x 200
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 450mm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
How to Order :
TE101251491  x R2,050.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
Included
Add a pair of angle valves
Included
Add a pair of angle valves
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid for January - June 2024
BASICO
BASICO 400
Single bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of unpolished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 433 x 433
Bowl (w x h x d) 406 x 406 x 180
Thickness: 0.7mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 50cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
How to Order :
TE101240301  x R1,280.00
TE61001302TEKA1  x R175.00ea
BASICO 280
Single bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of unpolished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 307 x 433
Bowl (w x h x d) 280 x 406 x 180
Thickness: 0.7mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 45cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
How to Order :
TE101240481  x R1,540.00
TE61001302TEKA1  x R175.00ea
BEX 40 34
Single bowl undermount sink
R1,055.00
list price excl. VAT
PICTURE NOT
AVAILABLE YET
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 427 x 367
Bowl (w x h x d) 400 x 340 x 200
Bowl (radius): 25
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 500mm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
How to Order :
TE101251151  x R900.00ea
TE610013021  x R175.00ea
T.B.D.
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
Included
Included
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid for January - June 2024
Price Reduced
To Clear
R1,455.00
list price excl. VAT
R1,715.00
List price excl. VAT
Add a pair of angle valves
Add a pair of angle valves
Add a pair of angle valves
PREP
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid for January - June 2024
BE 50 40 Oval
Single bowl undermount sink
R1,500.00
list price excl. VAT
PICTURE NOT
AVAILABLE YET
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 522 x 422
Bowl (w x h x d) 500 x 400 x 155
Bowl (radius): 25
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 600mm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
How to Order :
TE101250011  x R1,500.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
Included
Add a pair of angle valves
Price Reduced
To Clear
BE Double Undermounts
Double the capacity, double the style
BE Double
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid for January - June 2024
BE Double
R4,480.00
list price excl. VAT
BE 2B 765
Double bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 780 x 464
Bowls (w x h x d) 340 x 400 x 200
Thickness: 1.2mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 80cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
How to Order :
TE101251501  x R4,480.00ea
Add a pair of angle valves
Included
SPARE WASTE SET    TE61001302TEKA    R175.00
TE61001303TEKA R140.00
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid for January - June 2024
BE 625 LHB
Double bowl undermount sink
Material
Made of unpolished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h x d) 624 x 464 x 200
Thickness: 1.2mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 800mm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
How to Order :
TE101250541  x R4,000.00
BE 625 RHB
Double bowl undermount sink
R4,000.00
list price excl. VAT
PICTURE NOT
AVAILABLE YET
How to Order :